Altermezzo Menukaart

https://menukaart.menu
Bilzersteenweg 366, Tongeren, Belgium
+3212741674 - https:/lwww.restaurant-alter.bel/

Het restaurant uit Tongeren biedt 15 verschillende gerechten en drankjes op de menukaart tegen een
gemiddelde prijs van 23 € aan. Located at 366 Bilzersteenweg in the municipality of Tongeren, Belgium,
Altermezzo restaurant is situated to the east of Brussels, not far from the city of Liege and the Dutch border. The
restaurant offers creative and innovative cuisine, with a young 24-year-old chef ensuring that cooking techniques
are always well respected. The carefully selected wines perfectly complement the gourmet dishes, while the
impeccable service and welcoming atmosphere are further enhanced by the sleek and modern decor. On sunny
days, the heated terrace provides the perfect setting to enjoy your meal.
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Altermezzo Menukaart

Dranken PEER GELAKT, DEN, PECANNOOT,
MELKKARAMEL
DRANKJES
BRAAMBES, VERSE KAAS,
VERVEINE
Warme Dranken
THEE Voorgerecht
ZALM LABEL ROUGE, GEMBER,
Koffie DAIKON, CITRUS
ZWAARDVIS, MIERIKSWORTEL,
ESPRESSO WATERKERS
Dit Soort Gerechten CEROOKTE EDOOIER.
Worden Geserveerd
DESSERTS Plat
WILDE FAZANT, SCHORSENEER,
Restaurantcategorie MOSTERD
RUND BLACK ANGUS,
NAGERECHT GEROOSTERD, SJALOT, DIKKE
ERANS FRIET

NOORDZEE PLADIJS, ZEEUWSE
MOSSEL, AARDAPPEL, WITBIER

Nagerecht

DAME BLANCHE, VERS GEDRAAID
VANILLEROOMIJS MET WARME 13 €
CHOCOLADE EN SLAGROOM

13 €

13 €

24 €

22 €

24 €

30€

36 €

30€

Altermezzo
Bilzersteenweg 366, Tongeren, Openingstijden:
Belgium donderdag 12:00-14:00 18:30-

21:00

vrijdag 12:00-14:00 18:30-21:00
zaterdag 19:00-21:00

zondag 12:00-14:00 18:30-21:00

Gemaakt met Menukaart
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